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Lightweight Towability for Your Family 
Your family can relax in our lightweight trailers without 
the typical lightweight size or price. Salems are 8’ wide 
(instead of 7.5’) at a price that is significantly lower than 
the competitor’s. Creating fond memories should be 
worth a fortune… they shouldn’t cost one!

Spacious Family Unit

Salem
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Be sure to check the weather before you leave.
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Shown with Optional Camp Kitchen
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This is Your Time 
Get outside and enjoy the scenery with the family in 
record breaking time as your optional power package 
and hand held remote makes set up a “snap.’’ When 
you arrive back at your trailer from a day with the family, 
unwind in style with all the amenities found only in your 
Cruise Lite travel trailer.

Our Most Popular Bunkhouse Model

Salem
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SECOND DINETTE DOOR OPTIONAL



Interior Features
Some features have limited availability

Beauflor® Linoleum Scratch, 
Tear, and Cold Crack 
Resistant Flooring. 

Extra Large Cabinets 
with Base Shelf and 
Glass Inserts

Wood Blinds in 
Living Areas

Recessed Stove 
with Glass Cover

LED Lights

FM Radio, DVD Player 
w/ MP3 Hook-up

Double-Stitched 
pillow Back Jiffy Sofa

Shoe Nook 
(Some models)

One Piece Seamless 
Counters with 
Undermount Sinks
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1. Extra Large Cabinet Doors with Glass Inserts

2.  Full Extension Ball Bearing Drawer Guides Allow You to Access  

The Whole Drawer and Provides Years of Trouble-Free Service.  

(Per Floorplan)

3.  Exterior Speakers Allow You to Enjoy Your Favorite Music While 

Relaxing Outside Your Coach.

4.  One-piece 5/8”DynaSpan® flooring with a minimum 25 year 

warranty

5.  The Cruise Lite has Spacious Pass-Through Storage Allowing You 

to Pack Oversized or Bulky Items.

6.  LED Awning Light 

7.  6 Gal. Gas DSI Water Heater.

8.  LED Interior Lights 

* See your dealer for more details about our Limited Time Options

Popular Features
Salem Cruise Lite

MORE REASONS WHY PEOPLE CHOOSE SALEM
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 Standard Features
·  Aerodynamic Front Profile

·  Taller Interior Heights

·  NEW: Beauflor® Linoleum Flooring

·  Brushed Nickel Cabinet Hardware

·  Extra Large Cabinets with Glass Inserts

·  Central Switch Center

·  13.5K A/C (non-ducted)

·  Diamond Plate Rock Guard

·  Digital TV Antenna w/ Booster

·  2 Exterior Speakers

·  2-20# LP Bottles w/Hard Cover

·  Microwave

·  Water Heater By-Pass

·  Kitchen Backsplash

·  Single Door Refrigerator

·  Ball Bearing Drawer Guides

·  6 Gal. Gas DSI Water Heater

·  Pass Thru Storage

·  Designer Bedspread for Main Bed

· Cable/Satellite Hookups

 Popular Options
·  Double Door Refer IPO Single Door

·  Stabilizer Jacks

·  Range with Oven IPO Cook Top

·  Spare Tire & Carrier

·  Ducted A/C

· LED Awning Light 

· Wood Blinds 

· Recessed Stove with Glass Cover  
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Floorplans, Weights & Measures

171RBXL
UNLOADED

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4092

191RDXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4249

201BHXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4314

231RKXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4928

230BHXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4985
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HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

191RDXL
465
4249
3216
23’10”
10’3”
29
42
42
15’

 OHC Overhead Cabinet

 WARD Wardrobe

 MICRO Microwave

 LAV Bathroom Sink

 MED Medicine Cabinet

Floorplan KeyWeights & Measures

171RBXL
521
4092
3430
23’
10’1”
42
32
32
10’

241QBXL
499
4701
2752
26’10”
10’1”
29
32
28
16’

232RBXL
648
4848
2800
25’5”
10’3”
42
32
60
14’

230BHXL
655
4985
2670
26’3”
10’3”
42
32
32
16’

201BHXL
544
4314
3230
24’2”
10’1”
42
32
32
14’

254RLXL
630
5793
1837
31’1”
10’3”
61
42
32
16’

261BHXL
500
4448
3052
28’11”
10’1”
29
42
28
16’

231RKXL
535
4928
2607
28’6”
10’4”
29
42
60
14’
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232RBXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4848

241QBXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4701

254RLXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

5793

261BHXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

4448
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175BH

Your Search is Over.
If you are looking for that ultra-lightweight, affordable, 
family coach, your search is over. Get rid of that idea of 
“tent camping’’ and step into your new Factory Select 
Edition today.

Special Note: These are built in limited supplies. 
They are only built a couple times a year, so don’t 
miss your opportunity!

Your Family “Fun” Unit

Salem Factory Select
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HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

 OHC Overhead Cabinet

 WARD Wardrobe

 MICRO Microwave

 LAV Bathroom Sink

 MED Medicine Cabinet

Floorplan KeyWeights & Measures

273QBXL
702
6162
1540
33’7”
10’3”
61
42
32
16’

282QBXL
688
6458
1230
33’4”
10’3”
61
42
32
16’

282QBXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

 6458 

263BHXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

 6192

273QBXL
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT:

  6162

263BHXL
722
6192
1530
31’9”
10’3”
61
32
74
16’
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HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

175RD
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

 2787

175BH
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

3144

175FB
UNLOADED 

VEHICLE WEIGHT: 

3144

 OHC Overhead Cabinet

 WARD Wardrobe

 MICRO Microwave

Floorplan Key

175RD
387
2787
1100
20’
9’11”
28
28
25
10’

175FB
438
3144
794
21’6”
9’11”
28
25
25
10’

175BH
415
3144
771
21’5”
9’11”
28
25
25
10’

11

Factory Selects
Salem Cruise Lite

Floorplans, Weights & Measures



YOUR SALEM DEALER

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, it may be necessary to make revisions and Forest River, Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, 
equipment and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please consult with your Forest River dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are material to your purchase 
decision. Litho. U.S.A.  FOR 1314 P/W: 2016.02.11

Forest River, Inc. 55470 C.R. 1 Elkhart, IN 46515   |  (503) 831- 1200
www.forestriverinc.com/Salem   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com

The Salem Line-Up

Specification  Definitions

GVWR (Gross Vehicle Weight Rating) - is the maximum 
permissible weight of the unit when fully loaded. It includes all 
weights, inclusive of all fluids, cargo, optional equipment and 
accessories. For safety and product performance do NOT exceed 
the GVWR.
 
GAWR (Gross Axle Weight Rating) - is the maximum 
permissible weight, including cargo, fluids, optional equipment and 
accessories that can be safely supported by a combination of all axles.
 
UVW (Unloaded Vehicle Weight)* - is the typical weight of 
the unit as manufactured at the factory. It includes all weight at the 
unit’s axle(s) and tongue or pin and LP Gas. The UVW does not include 
cargo, fresh potable water, additional optional equipment or dealer 
installed accessories.
 
*Estimated average based on standard build optional 
equipment.

 
 
 CCC (Cargo Carrying Capacity)** - is the amount of weight 
available for fresh potable water, cargo, additional optional equipment 
and accessories. CCC is equal to GVWR minus UVW. Available CCC should 
accommodate fresh potable water (8.3 lbs per gallon). Before filling 
the fresh water tank, empty the black and gray tanks to provide for 
more cargo capacity.
 
** Estimated average based on standard build optional 
equipment
 
Each Forest River RV is weighed at the manufacturing facility prior to 
shipping. A label identifying the unloaded vehicle weight of the actual 
unit and the cargo carrying capacity is applied to every Forest River RV 
prior to leaving our facilities. 

The load capacity of your unit is designated by weight, not by volume, 
so you cannot necessarily use all available space when loading 
your unit.

SALEM

SALEM CRUISE LITE

SALEM VILLA | VILLA ESTATE

SALEM HEMISPHERE


